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Last name First name Institution email
A. Galvao De Medeiros Thais INPE thais.agmedeiros@gmail.com
Ahmed Mohamed University of Calgary mohamed.geo.ahmed@gmail.com
Araújo Carlos UQAR horondino@gmail.com
Ardyna Mathieu University Laval / Takuvik Mathieu.Ardyna@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Barbedo Lucas L'Université du Québec à Rimouski lucasbarbedo@gmail.com
Bécu Guislain University Laval / Takuvik Guislain.Becu@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Bélanger Simon Université du Québec à Rimouski simon_belanger@uqar.ca
Bergeron Jean Canadian Space Agency jean.bergeron2@canada.ca
Binding Caren ECCC caren.binding@canada.ca
Bonelli Ana LOG. Wimereux, France agbonelli@gmail.com

Briseno Ale
J. J. Pickle Research Campus, The 
University of Texas at Austin ale.briseno97@gmail.com

Caverhill Carla Bedford Institute of Oceanography carla.caverhill@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Clay Stephanie DFO Stephanie.Clay@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Clyne Kevin University of New Brunswick kclyne@unb.ca
Costa Maycira University of Victoria maycira@uvic.ca
Cremella Bruno Université de Sherbrooke brunocremella@gmail.com
Deutsch Eliza University of Toronto e.deutsch@utoronto.ca
Devred Emmanuel Bedford Institute of Oceanography emmanuel.devred@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Dufresne Christiane Arctus cd@arctus.ca
Ersahin Kaan ASL Environmental Sciences kersahin@aslenv.com
Forget Marie-Helene University Laval / Takuvik marie-helene.forget@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Fournier Georges RDDC Valcartier grfournier1@gmail.com
Galley Ryan DFO-FWI rgalley@gmail.com

Gendall Lianna
UVic Geography SPECTRAL Remote 
Sensing Lab gendall@ualberta.ca

George Genevieve University of Ottawa ggeor085@uottawa.ca

Giannini Fernanda
Universidade Federal do Rio Grande - 
FURG fe.cgiannini@gmail.com

Giugni Laurent CSA/ASC laurent.giugni@canada.ca

Goldman Martone Rebecca

Ministry of Forests, Lands, Natural 
Resource Operations, Province of British 
Columbia Rebecca.Martone@gov.bc.ca

Gomez Catalina Fisheries and Oceans Canada catalina.gomez@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Greyson Philip BIO philip.greyson18@gmail.com
Hamer Adrian Fisheries and Oceans Canada adrian.hamer@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Hawthorne Cynthia Fisheries and Oceans Canada cynthia.hawthorne@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Hilborn Andrea Department of Fisheries and Oceans andreahilborn@gmail.com
Holman Kiyomi University of Ottawa kholm074@uottawa.ca
Houtman Nicola University of Victoria nicolahoutman@gmail.com
Huot Yannick Université de Sherbrooke yannick.huot@usherbrooke.ca
Ilori Christopher Simon Fraser University christopherilori@yahoo.co.uk
Jaegler Thomas Arctus Inc. tj@arctus.ca
Jamet Cédric LOG/ULCO cedric.jamet@univ-littoral.fr
Kam Kitty Dalhousie University kitty.kam@dal.ca
Kampel Milton INPE Mkampel2010@gmail.com
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Kapfer Mark C-CORE mark.kapfer@c-core.ca
Knudby Anders University of Ottawa aknudby@uottawa.ca
Laliberté Julien Fisheries and Oceans Canada julien.laliberte@hotmail.com
Larouche Pierre Pêches et Océans Canada pierre.larouche@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Lazin Gordana Fisheries and Oceans Canada gordana.lazin@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Lebrun Marion University Laval / Takuvik marion.lebrun6@gmail.com
Légaré Brigitte (UQAR) brigitte.leg.95@gmail.com
Lewis Marlon Dalhousie University Marlon.lewis@dal.ca
Li Juan University Laval / Takuvik Juan.li@takuvik.ulaval.ca
Lovindeer Raisha University of California, Irvine raisha.lovindeer@uci.edu
Mabit Raphael UQAR raphael.mabit@gmail.com
Marchese Christian Uvic c.marchese@oceans.ubc.ca
Marchetto Silva Paulo Victor INPE paulovictor_msilva@hotmail.com
Massicotte Philippe University Laval / Takuvik philippe.massicotte@takuvik.ulaval.ca

Matthes Lisa
Centre for Earth Observation Science, 
University of Manitoba lisamatthes@online.de

Menafra Rodrigo Dalhousie rodrigo.menafra@meopar.ca
Narayan Gita University of Victoria gitanarayan@uvic.ca
Noel Aurelie University of Manitoba noela@myumanitoba.ca
Oliveira Andrea INPE andrea.oliveira@inpe.br
Ouellet Claudine University Laval / Takuvik claudine.ouellet@takuvik.ulaval.ca

Parsons Stephen Canadian Hydrographic Service, DFO stephen.parsons@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Paula Forgiarini Ana

Federal University of Rio Grande - 
Universidade Federal do Rio Grande - 
FURG, Brazil anapiazzaf@gmail.com

Perumthuruthil Suseelan Vishnu University of Victoria psvishnu2014@gmail.com

Porter Cathy
Fisheries and Oceans Canada (Bedford 
Institute of Oceanography) Cathy.Porter@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Potvin Geneviève Université de Sherbrooke genevieve.potvin@usherbrooke.ca
Poulin Carina Florida Atalntic University poulinc@fau.edu

Pramlall Sejal
University of Victoria, Spectral Remote 
Sensing Laboratory pramlall.sejal@gmail.com

Reshitnyk Luba Hakai Institute luba.reshitnyk@hakai.org
Saylam Kutalmis U Ottawa kutalm@gmail.com
Schroeder Sarah University of Victoria sbs.330@gmail.com
Shen Hui Chinese Academy of Sciences Hui.Shen@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Singh Sambit Xavier University Bhubaneswar sambitsinghjspur@gmail.com
Stuart Venetia Bedford Institute of Oceanography vstuart@ioccg.org
Tao Jing BIO jing.tao@dal.ca
Timmer Brian University of Victoria briantimmer@uvic.ca
Valerio Aline INPE alinedmv@gmail.com
Wang Ziwei University of Victoria wang.ziwei.uvic@gmail.com

Webster Tim
Applied Geomatics Research Group, 
Nova Scotia Community College timothy.webster@nscc.ca

Werdell Jeremy NASA Goddard Space Flight Center jeremy.werdell@nasa.gov
Wilson Kristen Fisheries and Oceans Canada kristen.wilson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
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Wu Yulun University of Ottawa ywu146@uottawa.ca
Zeng Chui Environment Canada chuiqing.zeng@canada.ca
Zolfaghari Kiana University of Waterloo kzolfagh@uwaterloo.ca


